NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
Tiny - Pom
Mini - Hip Hop
Mini - Jazz
Mini - Pom

Mini - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Mini - Variety

Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Hip Hop
Youth - Pom

Youth - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior - Hip Hop

Junior - Jazz

Junior - Jazz

Junior - Pom

Junior - Pom

Junior - Pom

Junior - Prep - Jazz

Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Junior - Solo -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Senior - Hip Hop
Senior - Jazz

Senior - Pom

Program Name

Dance Athletics
Dance Athletics
Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Junior Cougars

Starstruck Academy of Dance

Dance Athletics

Junior Cougars

Junior Cougars

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics
Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Team Name
Cowagirls
Gen2
Favorite Things

Snow Angels

Falling

Rain on Me

Sign of The Times

Luda

SquareOne

Friends

Wish You Best

Emergence

The Tribe
Junior Cougars Navy

Starstruck Bolts
Purple

Space

Junior Cougars Navy

Junior Cougars
Burgundy

Overthinker

Are You With Me

Unconditionally

Bella Solo

Lineage
Preach

Boxers

Event Score

64.4667

814

717

79.0667

76.9167

70.5667

78.7

84.9

74.4333

79.8333

67.4167

81.6333

79.3333

64.4333

84.3667

84.3667

71.7333

64.4333

88.25

84.0

83.0833

76.75

88.3667

86.9667

85.1667

Bid Awarded

At Large Bid - The Dance
Summit

At Large Bid - The Dance
Summit

At Large Bid - The Dance
Summit

At Large Bid - The Dance
Summit

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score Bid Awarded

1st Jr. High/Middle School - Pom Rock Canyon High School  Frosh School - Pom 75.6667

Wolfpack Dance

1st Intermediate - Hip Hop Green River High School Team 85.8889
2nd Intermediate - Hip Hop  Mountain Range High School '”terme}j’(')?)te “HIP 80,3333
3rd Intermediate - Hip Hop Pueblo West High School Interme|_c|i(|;':1)te - Hip 78.8889
4th Intermediate - Hip Hop Silver Creek High School Intermeﬁé%te -Hip 71.5

1st Intermediate - Jazz Dakota Ridge High School Intermediate - Jazz 75.7222
2nd Intermediate - Jazz Northfield High School Intermediate - Jazz 74.4444
3rd Intermediate - Jazz Northglenn High School Intermediate - Jazz 73.3889
4th Intermediate - Jazz SkyView Academy Intermediate - Jazz 66.8333
1st Intermediate - Pom Northfield High School Intermediate - Pom 80.2222
2nd Intermediate - Pom Pueblo Centennial High School Intermediate - Pom 77.3889
3rd Intermediate - Pom Northglenn High School Intermediate - Pom 76.9444
4th Intermediate - Pom Silver Creek High School Intermediate - Pom 75.9444
5th Intermediate - Pom SkyView Academy Intermediate - Pom 74.4444
6th Intermediate - Pom Mountain Range High School Intermediate - Pom 73.7222
7th Intermediate - Pom Dakota Ridge High School Intermediate - Pom 71.6667
8th Intermediate - Pom Eagle Valley High School Intermediate - Pom 70.7778

. . . Junior Varsity -
1st Junior Varsity - Game Day Ralston Valley High School Game Day 86.8333
2nd Junior Varsity - Game Day Roosevelt High School Junior Varsity - 83.1333
Game Day
3rd Junior Varsity - Game Day ThunderRidge High School Junior Varsity - 80.9
Game Day
. . S Junior Varsity -

4th Junior Varsity - Game Day Smoky Hill High School Game Day 77.3

1st Junior Varsity - Hip Hop Horizon High School Junior V;éz'ty - Hip 85.4444
2nd Junior Varsity - Hip Hop Riverdale Ridge High School Junior V:(;Z”y -Hip 81.4444
3rd Junior Varsity - Hip Hop Legacy High School Junior Varsity - Hip 79.1667

Hop
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VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

Division Name

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Large Junior Varsity - Jazz
Large Junior Varsity - Pom
Large Junior Varsity - Pom
Large Junior Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Hip Hop
Large Varsity - Hip Hop
Large Varsity - Hip Hop
Large Varsity - Hip Hop
Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Jazz
Large Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Game Day
Medium Varsity - Game Day
Medium Varsity - Game Day

Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Program Name

Arapahoe High School

Smoky Hill High School

Legend High School
Legend High School
Cherry Creek High School
Horizon High School
Ralston Valley High School
Legend High School
Mountain Vista High School
Eaglecrest High School
Smoky Hill High School
Horizon High School
Boulder High School
Eaglecrest High School
Horizon High School
Rangeview High School
Aurora Central High School
Legend High School
Ralston Valley High School
Fairview High School
Legend High School
Ralston Valley High School
Horizon High School
Rangeview High School
Broomfield High School
Grandview High School
Aspen High School

Broomfield High School

Rock Springs High School

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Team Name
Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Hip Hop

Tiger Rhythm Dance
Team

Event Score

75.8889

72.7778

78.7222

84.3333

84.3333

84.1667

91.1

90.7333

90.4

87.1333

85.9333

85.4

80.3333

88.0

85.8333

78.2222

75.4444

89.1111

88.1111

78.5

93.6667

92.1667

91.6111

82.0

90.1333

88.7667

79.2667

93.1667

89.7222

Bid Awarded

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

Division Name
Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Medium Varsity - Hip Hop

Medium Varsity - Hip Hop
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom

Small Junior Varsity - Jazz

Small Junior Varsity - Jazz

Small Junior Varsity - Jazz
Small Junior Varsity - Jazz
Small Junior Varsity - Jazz
Small Junior Varsity - Pom

Small Junior Varsity - Pom

Program Name

University High School

Smoky Hill High School

Fruita Monument High School

Windsor High School
Boulder High School
Legacy High School

Steamboat Springs High
School

Centaurus High School

Mountain Vista High School

Rock Canyon High School

Legacy High School

Smoky Hill High School

Rock Canyon High School

Mountain Vista High School

Legacy High School

Grandview High School

Arvada West High School

Fairview High School
University High School
Windsor High School
Brighton High School

Centaurus High School

Rock Canyon High School

Ponderosa High School

Mountain Vista High School

Chaparral High School

Columbine High School

Riverdale Ridge High School

Rock Canyon High School

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Team Name
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Ponderosa Junior
Varsity Dance Team

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Columbine JV Poms
Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Event Score

88.8889

87.5556

87.1111

82.3889

82.3333

81.7778

815

73.3889

91.6111

88.4444

79.1111

76.7778

92.7778

91.8889

87.6667

86.1667

82.7778

82.4444

81.1111

80.3889

76.7778

70.2222

80.7778

77.2222

76.9444

75.3889

75.2778

86.2222

85.9444

Bid Awarded

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Division Name
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom

Small Junior Varsity - Pom

Small Junior Varsity - Pom

Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Junior Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Game Day
Small Varsity - Game Day

Small Varsity - Game Day

Small Varsity - Game Day

Small Varsity - Hip Hop
Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Small Varsity - Hip Hop

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Program Name

Mountain Vista High School
Ralston Valley High School

Chaparral High School

Ponderosa High School

Roosevelt High School
Legacy High School
ThunderRidge High School
University High School
Arvada West High School
ThunderRidge High School
Columbine High School
Aspen High School
Grandview High School
Heritage High School
Evergreen High School

Chatfield High School

Columbine High School

Holy Family High School
Chatfield High School

Monarch High School

Arapahoe High School

Rocky Mountain High School

Rock Springs High School

Riverdale Ridge High School

Heritage High School

Columbine High School

Standley Lake High School

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Team Name
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Ponderosa Junior
Varsity Dance Team

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Freshman Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Columbine Varsity
Poms

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Small Varsity - Hip
Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Tiger Rhythm Dance

Team
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz

Columbine Varsity
Poms

Varsity - Jazz

Event Score

84.1111

84.0556

82.7222

82.5556

81.7222

79.4444

73.1111

71.6111

70.8889

70.5

68.8889

68.2778

68.2222

88.7

88.4667

85.9333

79.8667

82.8333

82.6667

815

78.8333

76.2778

84.7778

83.2778

82.7778

82.3889

80.5

Bid Awarded

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement Division Name
6th Small Varsity - Jazz
7th Small Varsity - Jazz
1st Small Varsity - Pom
2nd Small Varsity - Pom
3rd Small Varsity - Pom
4th Small Varsity - Pom
5th Small Varsity - Pom
6th Small Varsity - Pom
7th Small Varsity - Pom
8th Small Varsity - Pom
9th Small Varsity - Pom
10th Small Varsity - Pom
11th Small Varsity - Pom
12th Small Varsity - Pom
1st Varsity - Team Performance
1st College - Jazz
Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd

1st .

Leading
1st Advanced Non-Tumbling Coed

Varsity Crowd Leading
Advanced Varsity Crowd

1st ;

Leading

Advanced Varsity Crowd

2nd .

Leading
1st Advanced Varsity Performance

1st Game Day Varsity

2nd Game Day Varsity

¥ e
é‘ )
. -L
NDA
Program Name
Golden High School
Greeley West High School
Holy Family High School
Roosevelt High School

Aspen High School

Standley Lake High School
Riverdale Ridge High School

Heritage High School

Monarch High School

Golden High School
Evergreen High School
Chatfield High School
Timnath High School

Rocky Mountain High School

Columbine High School

University of Colorado Boulder

Coal Ridge High School

Woodland Park High School

Denver Christian High School

Evergreen High School

Prairie View High School

Doherty High School

Riverdale Ridge High School

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

=7
Team Name Event Score Bid Awarded
Varsity - Jazz 75.0556
Varsity - Jazz 72.9444
Varsity - Pom 89.7222
Varsity - Pom 88.6667
Varsity - Pom 85.0
Varsity - Pom 82.7778
Riverdale Ridge High 81.0
School
Varsity - Pom 80.7778
Varsity - Pom 80.1667
Varsity - Pom 79.7222
Varsity - Pom 79.0556
Varsity - Pom 77.2222
Varsity - Pom 74.0
Varsity - Pom 66.4444
Columbine Varsity 75.4815
Poms
College - Jazz 88.4286
Advanced Coed Qualified - NCA - High
Varsity Crowd 92.5833 School National
Leading Championship
Advanced o .
Non-Tumbling Coed Qualified - NCA - High
- 90.45 School National
Varsity Crowd Championshi
Leading P P
- Qualified - NCA - High
Denver Christian g5 g333 School National
Thunder . .
Championship
. Qualified - NCA - High
Advanced Va}' sity 84.5667 School National
Crowd Leading . .
Championship
. Qualified - NCA - High
Advanced Varsity g gg33 School National
Performance . .
Championship
Qualified - NCA - High
Game Day Varsity 92.05 School National
Championship
Qualified - NCA - High
Game Day Varsity 91.3167 School National

Championship
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VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA & NDA - Rockies - Regional

Placement

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Division Name

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Intermediate Non-Tumbling
Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Varsity Crowd
Leading

Intermediate Varsity
Performance

Intermediate Varsity
Performance

Novice Varsity Performance

Novice Varsity Performance

Intermediate Junior Club Crowd

Leading

Intermediate Junior Club Crowd

Leading

Intermediate Junior Club Crowd

Leading

Novice JH/MS Performance

DanceAbilities

DanceAbilities

Program Name

Northglenn High School

Boulder High School

Golden High School

Mullen High School

Brighton High School

Standley Lake High School

Monarch High School

Liberty Tree Academy

Spartans Youth Club

Spartans Youth Club

Spartans Youth Club

Liberty Tree Academy

Dance Athletics

Dance Athletics

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/16/2024 to 11/17/2024

Team Name

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Intermediate
Non-Tumbling
Varsity Crowd

Leading

Intermediate Varsity

Crowd Leading

Intermediate Varsity

Performance

SLHS Gators

Novice Varsity
Performance

Novice Varsity
Performance

Spartanettes

Starlets

Stunners

Novice JH/MS
Performance

Stars Pom

Stars Hip Hop

Event Score

91.1333

90.1167

93.7667

93.7833

90.3833

86.9

89.15

86.4333

79.9167

79.4833

78.95

87.6

Bid Awarded

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Quialified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Quialified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Quialified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Quialified - NCA - High
School National
Championship

Qualified - NCA - High

School National
Championship

o
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